
2026 DANCE DATES 5:30 start on all dances and Intro classes
DATE DAY WHAT WHERE MISC
Mar 26 Thurs Both Civ Ctr VFW classes Tues Mar 24, 12-3
June 23 Tues Both Civ Ctr
Sept 22 Tues Both Civ Ctr
Dec 10 ? Thurs Both Civ Ctr ? VFW classes Tues Dec 8, 12-3

Jan 17 Sat Easy VFW
Feb 21 Sat Hard VFW
Apr 11 Sat Easy VFW
May 9 Sat Hard VFW
July No dances. Classes TBD
Aug 1 Sat Easy VFW
Aug 29 Sat Hard VFW
Oct 24 Sat Easy VFW
Nov 21 Sat Hard VFW

Intro- Win 1-14 to 3-11 VFW Open dance 7-9 after Intro
Intro- Spg 4-1 to 6-3* VFW Open dance 7-9 after Intro

*no class on 5-20
NO INTRO- SUM NO OPEN
Intro- Fall 9-9 to 11-4 VFW Open dance 7-9 after Intro

Open dance runs 2nd & 4th Wed, except in April which will be 3rd and 5th
When there is no Intro, Open dance will run 6-8
Open dance end time based on number of dancers

ALL DATES SUBJECT TO CHANGE


